
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Permanent Listing

September 2, 2021

March 1, 2022

Aromatic quality,

Monopoly:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

Style/Buyer Comments:

Red wine 2020 from DOC Barbera 
d’Asti or DOC Barbera d’Alba in 375 ml 
glass bottle

Tender No. 202203019

Product Requirements

Italy

Red wine

DOCG/DOP Barbera d'Asti or DOC/DOP Barbera d'Alba

2020

1,7 - 2,2 € per 375 ml Glass bottle

5000 (Volume Unit 375 ml Glass bottle)

15 000 (Volume Unit 375 ml Glass bottle)

Glass bottle

375 ml

No influence of wood

Other Requirements:

1. Statement on responsible recruitment and decent working conditions must accompany the offer
2. One offer per producer.
3. "Guarantee of supply" must accompany the offer
4. Please note that this is a written offer that will only ask for samples after the written offer has been approved

by Vinmonopolet. Not all submitted written offers will be selected for the tasting. We will make sure to keep
you informed regarding dates for samples if your product is selected.

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/red-wine-doc-barbera-d-asti-or-doc-barbera-d-alba-202203019/

